FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

99D
02S
90T
16F
06S
8™

Nom

DECARME Maksim

SAYET Phil
TOURAND Mylan
FOURNIER Sacha
SHAW  Gabriel
MENU  Thomas

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

01 - Prélicencie

Club

Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

Fouillouse bmx

Page 1 sur 20

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4
M5
M6

Points

14
10

W A~ O



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

02 - 8 ans et moins Fille

Nom Club Place Points
31D DESMULES Elyne Fouillouse bmx M1 14
94B BERTIN Lucie BMX Vallee du Gier M2 10
17B. BERAUD Lola BMX Vallee du Gier M3 7
89B BARRAUD Chelsy Union BMX du Roannais M 4
56D DADAT No¢élie BMX Marcellinois M5 4

02-juil.-19 Page 2 sur 20


Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

48K
19C
06P

61C
56L
43]

43C
79F

96B
33D
08C
87D
56F

65V
73M
16T
30B
25H
27K
22V
68A
74F

92M
34T
23B
18G

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

03 - Poussin G

Nom

KOOS SZYMCZAK Madigan
CHAUDUN Novak
PALMEIRA Téo

CHARRAS Elian
LAMBERT Gaspard
JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN Pierre
CESARATTO Sacha
FOURNEL Nino

BOUCHUT Maél
DEGAUDENZI  Axel
COSSUS  Gaétan

DREVET Soren

FAUVET Wyatt

VEYRE Lenny

MICHEL Estelle

TOURAND Timéo

BLANC  Quentin

HECART Tom

KIRTLEY GONTERO  Soriya
VANEL Mattéo

ASSENAT Théo
FALCONNIER Léandre
MENU  Jules
TACHON GREGORI
BONANS Soan
GIROUD  Cyriak

Malo

02-juil.-19

Club

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Speed Racing
St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx
Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
1/2 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4'5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 17
1/4 17

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

76H
80S
51V
44D
24F
38M
81T
66R

Nom

HOMEYER  Arthur
SAIZ Théo
VERICEL Mathéo
DUFAUT Elie
FERRATON  Jules
MICOL Tyméo
TARDY Olivier
ROMEYER  Arthur

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

03 - Poussin G

Club

Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Speed Racing
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

Fouillouse bmx

Page 4 sur 20

Place

/417
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6

Points
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

728
20C
50C
35P
23B

30/06/2019

Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

Nom

SERVELLE Ludivine
COLOMBET Nelly
CORTE Maryline
PELLETIER Laétitia
BOUCAUD  Sandrine

02-juil.-19

04 - Cruiser Dame

Club

St Etienne BMX
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

Page 5 sur 20

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4
M5

Points

12
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

63V
49C
45H
32D
54])
91G
64F
45F
13M

30/06/2019

Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

Nom

VEYRE Ludovic
CORTE Rémi
HECART  Sébastien
DEFOUR  Christophe
JAMET Damien
GABRIEL David
FERREIRA David
FAYARD  Frédéric
MICOL  Cyril

02-juil.-19

05 - Cruiser Loisir

Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

Place Points
1 18

2 14

3 11

4 9

5 8

6 7

7 6

8 5
M5 4

Page 6 sur 20


Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

51D
19M
69B
36C
64S
05S
26D

30/06/2019

Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

Nom

DELORME  Jérémy
MULLER  Jordan
BRUNON  Thibaut
CUBIZOLLE Jérome
SCHMITT Nicolas
SEUX Paulin
DREVET David

02-juil.-19

06 - Cruiser

Club

BMX Marcellinois
St Etienne BMX
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Speed Racing

BMX Speed Racing

Page 7 sur 20

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4
M5
M6
M7

Points

13

N W B N O



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

07, Benjamine

Nom Club Place Points

11L LHEUREUX Luisa Union BMX du Roannais M1 10
07-Pupille Fille

56S SADROWSKI Soline BMZX Vallee du Gier M2 6

02-juil.-19 Page 8 sur 20


Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

35G
01D
86Z
03H
55]
42C
53R
6285
17P
56V
36D
23M
70C
10M
11E
24K
71B
07M
05P
10E

30/06/2019

Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

Nom

GRATALOUP  Valentin

DECARME Sasha
ZORIAN Pierre
HECART Titouan
JAMET Rémy
CESARATTO Léo
ROSA No¢

SABY Timéo
PUGNET Clément
VIGNAL Enzo
DESURMONT  Jules
MARTEL Nohé
CHAMPEIX Mathys
MOULIN  Aksel
EYMARON Estéban
KULAS Owen
BENMAKHOUF Noé
MISIEK Tom
PRADIER Nino
EYMARON Joris

02-juil.-19

08 - Pupille Novice

Club

Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX

BMX Speed Racing
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Speed Racing
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Speed Racing

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
1/2 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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o
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

23C
13R
22B
53K
53C
75C
7™M
75M
94B
04T
58C
63V
37D
12]J
64P
8IR
22D
85F
O1F
TTF
18G

30/06/2019

Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

09 - Pupille G

Nom

CHAUDUN  Lukas
RENAUD Ferdinand
BARRAUD Ethan
KOOS SZYMCZAK Lowel
CHAREYRON Paul
COLL BOISVINEAU Titien
MARQUIS Lilian
MICHEL Lucas
BARLET Baptiste

TIR Ilian

CLEMENT Gabin
VALLET Mathéo

DIAS DOS SANTOS  Naél
JOURDY Thiméo
PALMEIRA Paolo

RIX Gabin

DERAIL Quentin
FERNANDEZ Tom
FERREIRA Nolan
FAURE Antoine
GRAPELOUP  Adrien

02-juil.-19

Club

St Etienne BMX

BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Speed Racing
BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier

BMX Marcellinois

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
1/2 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M6
M6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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o
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

23C
01D
578
48F
51F
45B
01P
89J
70C
67R
78D

Nom

CABES Titouan
DESMULES QUELIN
SABATIER Ethan
FAYET No¢é
FRAGNE Noah
BARLET  Jules
PREYNAT DI NUZZO
JAMET  Antonin
CURSOUX Mathis
RANC Noa
DUFAUT Charles

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

Léo

Anthony

11-Benjamin Novice

Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

Fouillouse bmx

Page 11 sur 20

Place

Points

18
14
1
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

66M
978
53F
42A
71D
85D
89L
79B
59B
86D
83G
86M
02D
80G
62R
72D
75F
64S
61F
441

Nom

MENIS Loic
SERVELLE Thomas
FERRATON No¢é
AUDRAS PELLETIER
DEFOUR Matéo
DEFOUR  Abraham
LAMBERT Louis
BOURGIN  Sacha
BRAVARD Maxime
DERAIL Bastien
GOUTORBE Gabin
MARTIN Benjamin
DUBESSET Noé¢
GRENIER Gabin
RENAUD  Augustin
DESMULES Noa
FERREIRA Maxence
SADROWSKI Nolan
FRANCE Loan
LAFOND Nathan

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

12 - Benjamin G

Tom

Club

Union BMX du Roannais

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Speed Racing
St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
1/2 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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o
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Nom Club
12S SERVELLE Clara St Etienne BMX
21S SEUX Marion BMX Speed Racing
39S SCIORTINO Romane BMX Marcellinois

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

13 - Minime Fille

Page 13 sur 20

Place

M1
M?2
M3

Points

10
6
3



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

06S
75F
25V
59P
54C
51B
33F
58C

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019

Manche 4 La Fouillouse

Nom

SZYMCZAK Ethan
FEDALA Rochdy
VINCENT Mathys
POULARD Mathis
CROUZET Louka
BALLIU Rialdo
FRANCE Lilian
CUBIZOLLE Ilan

02-juil.-19

14 - Minime Novice

Club

Union BMX du Roannais
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

Page 14 sur 20

Place

R NN N AW N -

Points

18
14
1
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Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

59R
56P
59R
80B
54D
69L
51P
86V

13J
83R
04F
95M
50P
A
84D
59M
82C
93D

19J
85V
O01F
03G
22P
69T
45D
76F

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

15 - Minime G

Nom

RICHARD  Alexis
PUGNET Melvyn
RICHE Hugo
BACHET Yoann
DEPARDIEU Joris
LOPEZ Luka
PETOLLA
VALLET Alexis
JOURDY Malvin
REOCREUX Tom
FAISANDIER Lucas
MARCHAND Louis
PALMEIRA Léandro
VENTURINI
DEFOUR Lazare

MEYER Lucas

COLOMBET Léo

DENOJEAN Ethan
JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN  Gabin
VINCENT  Hugo
FARGIER Etan
GABRIEL  Arthur
PONCET Baptiste
TACHON GREGORI
DUBESSET  Tristan
FAYARD Yoann

Jules

Terry

Noé

02-juil.-19

Club

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
St Etienne BMX
Montmélian BMX

BMX Speed Racing

St Etienne BMX

BMX Speed Racing
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Marcellinois
Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

Fouillouse bmx

Place

R NN N AW N -

1/2'5
1/2'5
1/2 6
1/2 6
17217
17217
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6
M 6
M 6
M6
M7
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse
15 - Minime G
Nom Club Place
91M MICOL Celyan BMX Marcellinois M7
40K KOHLER Julian St Etienne BMX M8

02-juil.-19 Page 16 sur 20

Points



FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

16 - Cadette et +

Nom Club Place Points
01G GARCIA Emilie Fouillouse bmx M1 10
80B BONNEBAS Nawelle BMX Vallee du Gier M2 6

02-juil.-19 Page 17 sur 20


Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

88S
67B
42G
62X
03V
74F
12G
28D
52K
64S
32C

Nom

SEITE  Mattéo
BOURGIN  Jules

GROSSMANN Romain

XARDEL Mathéo
VALETTE Nathan
FAURE Matéo

GERBE Sasha
DREVET Jayson
KNAP Jules

SCHMITT Nicolas
COSTON Tom

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

18 - Cadet

Club

Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Speed Racing
Fouillouse bmx
Fouillouse bmx

BMX Marcellinois

Page 18 sur 20

Place

Points

18
14
1
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

22D
56V
87B
80P
51F
01B
10T

Nom

DUPRE Hugo
VALLIER Joris
BEST Kylian
PACIFICO Kylian
FORGE Eliess
BONNEBAS Illan
THOMAS Nathan

02-juil.-19

30/06/2019
Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

19 - Junior

Club

Fouillouse bmx

BMX Vallee du Gier
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX

Page 19 sur 20

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4
M5
M6
M7

Points

13
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Denis
Texte surligné 

Denis
Texte surligné 


FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

47S
51D
06B
47V
35R
32F
41D
80D

30/06/2019

Coupe de la Loire 2019
Manche 4 La Fouillouse

20 - Homme 19 ans et +

Nom

SZYMCZAK Calvin
DELORME  Jérémy
BERNARD Tom
VINCENT Charlie
ROULAUD Damien
FRANCAVILLA Enzo
DESCOURS  Yoann
DEFOUR Régis

02-juil.-19

Club

Union BMX du Roannais
BMX Marcellinois

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Vallee du Gier

St Etienne BMX

BMX Marcellinois

BMX Speed Racing

Page 20 sur 20

Place

M1
M?2
M3
M 4
M5
M6
M7
M8

Points

14
10
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Denis
Texte surligné 




